NORTH

LEGEND

CONSTRUCTION NOT STARTED
—————— UNDER CONSTRUCTION

CONSTRUCTION COMPLETE

o INSTALL SECONDARY ENCLOSURE
A PROPOSED TRANSFORMER
B PROPOSED PULL BOX

cps<> SEGMENT 4 CONVERSION

3442 16423

16419

3438
2\
\8}
\/p\ﬁ
o o 3434 16415
D
7
3430

oove
1OV9

(AL
cov9

]

-~

DORADO PASS

HILLVIEW PASS

16422

16418

16414

16410

16406

16406

qu 30d3aNN8




